
Tentative Roadmap for M.Sc. Semester-IV 

(Session: 2023-2025 July Batch) 

Directorate of Open and Distance Learning (DODL) 

University of Kalyani 

Subject: ZOOLOGY 
 

Date Day 
10:30 am - 

11:30 am 

11:30 am - 

12:30 pm 

12:30 pm - 

01:30 pm 

02:00 pm - 

03:00 pm 

03:00 pm - 

04:00 pm 

07/02/2026 Saturday ZCORT-411 (Units 1-5) & ZCORT-412 (Units 1-5) 

 08/02/2026 Sunday 

21/02/2026 Saturday 
ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation 

22/02/2026 Sunday 

28/02/2026 Saturday 

ZCORT 411 - Units 6-10 ZCORT 412 - Units 7-15 

01/03/2026 Sunday 

07/03/2026 Saturday 

08/03/2026 Sunday 

14/03/2026 Saturday 

15/03/2026 Sunday 
ZDSE(MN)T 407 - Units 1-6 

ZDSE(MJ)T 403 - Units 1-8 
28/03/2026 Saturday 

29/03/2026 Sunday 
ZDSE(MN)T 412 - Units 1-6 

05/04/2026 Sunday 

11/04/2026 Saturday 1st Internal Assessment 

12/04/2026 Sunday ZDSE(MJ)T 403 - Unit 9-14 
ZCORT 411 - 

Unit 19 

18/04/2026 Saturday ZDSE(MJ)T 404 - Units 1-5 

19/04/2026 Sunday ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation 

25/04/2026 Saturday ZDSE(MJ)T 404 - Unit 6-10 

26/04/2026 Sunday ZDSE(MJ)T 404 - Units 11-14 
ZCORT 412 - 

Unit 19 

02/05/2026 Saturday ZCORT 411 - Units 13-17 

03/05/2026 Sunday 
ZCORT 412 - 

Unit 17 

ZCORT 411 - 

Unit 18 

ZCORT 411 - 

Unit 20 

ZCORT 412 - 

Unit 18 

ZCORT 412 - 

Unit 20 

10/05/2026 Sunday Remedial Classes 

16/05/2026 Saturday 2nd Internal Assessment 

17/05/2026 Sunday ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 

23/05/2026 Saturday ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 ZCORL 411 

24/05/2026 Sunday ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 

30/05/2026 Saturday ZDSEP 402 - Dissertation 

31/05/2026 Sunday ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 ZCORL 412 

06/06/2026 Saturday 
ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

07/06/2026 
Sunday 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

ZDSE(MJ)L-

402 

13/06/2026 Saturday Remedial Classes 

14/06/2026 Sunday 3rd Internal Assessment 

20/06/2026 Saturday ZDSEP 402 – Dissertation 

*Semester End Term Examination is tentatively scheduled 

to be conducted in the month of July-August, 2026 

 



Note:– 

1. Exact semester end term examination dates will be notified later. 

2. *The above schedule is tentative. Remedial classes are given in order to accommodate any imperative 

changes that may arise due to additional holidays or for any unforeseen/unavoidable circumstances. 

Moreover, additional classes beyond the aforementioned scheduled dates may be conducted to account for 

any extra holidays notified by government or university authorities from time to time. 

3. The paper codes given for the particular dates are tentative and the exact papers that will be taught on a 

particular day may vary and the same will be notified to the students during or prior to the class. 

4. Dissertation work to be signed and submitted as per the instructions of the allotted supervisors. 

 


